Opera Estate Primary School - Monthly School Bus Fares for 2022

Distance	Up to 15 Seater				>15 - 30 Seater				>30 Seater			
		1 Way		2 Way		1 Way		2 Way		1 Way		2 Way
Up to 2km	\$	110.00	\$	135.00	\$	95.00	\$	115.00	\$	95.00	\$	115.00
>2 - 4km	\$	140.00	\$	175.00	\$	120.00	\$	150.00	\$	120.00	\$	150.00
>4 - 6km	\$	175.00	\$	215.00	\$	145.00	\$	180.00	\$	145.00	\$	180.00
>6 - 8km	\$	205.00	\$	255.00	\$	175.00	\$	215.00	\$	175.00	\$	215.00
>8km	\$	240.00	\$	295.00	\$	200.00	\$	250.00	\$	200.00	\$	250.00

Please note that collection of bus fares are applicable for 9 months (excluding June, November and December).

For students who begin service in January, bus fares are applicable from January to October (excluding June, November and December).

For students who commence service from February onwards, bus fares payable are applicable for November as well.

To check the distance between the school and home, here is an example:

You may wish to use google map to compute the estimated distance between the school and home. From The Bayshore, 34 Bayshore Road to Opera Estate Primary School is about 3.8km using the google map. The payable bus fare will be \$175 for a 2-way 15 seater bus.

Opera Estate Primary School - After School Monthly Bus Service Fares

Distance		Up to 15 Seater		>15 - 30 Seater	>30 Seater		
Up to 2km	\$	50.00	\$	50.00	\$	50.00	
>2 - 4km	\$	55.00	\$	55.00	\$	55.00	
>4 - 6km	\$	60.00	\$	60.00	\$	60.00	
>6 - 8km	\$	65.00	\$	65.00	\$	65.00	
>8km	\$	80.00	\$	80.00	\$	80.00	

Please note that after school bus service is only available to students who take the regular school bus service. The service will be available on Monday, Tuesday, Thursday and Friday and the buses will leave at 4 p.m. (Note: Timing may be subjected to changes in our school's after school plans).